PROFILO ALTIMETRIGO 42 km - 1400 m. pst.

LEGENDA:
ASSISTENZA .
FEED ZONE
PARTENZA/ARRIVO @ SANITARIA @

0 RISTORO (ACQUA+CIBO) G.P.M.

ETNA NORD .7#=

BIKE RACE

©
®

PRIMO MONTE o ® @
SECONDO MONTE

PIANO PERNICANA ® @
BV. PASSO SILLETTA

SP QUOTA 1000 e @ @

fo ) o) o o B ¢
) o ) o o ¢
A A ) S ) C
2 2 2 2 2
| LINGUAGLOSSA
DEMANIO M.TE CRISIMO

| LINGUAGLOSSA

0 km
10 km
16 km
17 km
24 km
28 km
33 km
42 km



